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The menu of Taco Bell from South Boston contains about 58 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $3.8 for a dish / drink.
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Desserts

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Kalte Alkoholfreie
Getranke

MUG ROOT BEER

Beverages
DIET PEPSI

Breakfast Items

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON

Group Meals

DRINKS PARTY PACK

Classic Side Iltems

CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE

Featured

DOUBLE BERRY FREEZE

Iced Coffees (16 0z)

REGULAR ICED COFFEE

Add Some Flavor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

$2.8

$1.1

$2.9

$2.9

$4.5

$4.9

$0.6

$4.1

$2.3

Side Dishes

REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO
TACO

Combos

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA COMBO

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
COMBO

Combo Meals

HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE

ICED CINNABON DELIGHTS
COFFEE

Sweets & Desserts

CINNAMON TWISTS
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK

Uncategorized

FIRE SAUCE PACKET
HOT SAUCE PACKET

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
LEMONADE
DR PEPPER

Popular Items

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO COMBO
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$0.9
$1.1

$7.7

$7.7

$4.3

$4.3

$1.5
$8.5

$2.9

$2.9

$7.8
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GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO STEAK

BIG TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO BACON

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP

BACON

Breakfast
HASH BROWN
BREAKFAST SALSA
LARGE TOASTED
BREAKFAST BURRITO
SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST

BURRITO SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO POTATO

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO BACON

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA
CRUNCHWRAP

PREMIUM HOT COFFEE
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
SAUSAGE

BELL BREAKFAST BOX

Drinks

BRISK MANGO FIESTA
"
d MTN DEW BAJA BLAST

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
ZERO SUGAR

G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH
MTN DEW ZERO
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE

$5.1

$4.5

$4.6

$2.1

$4.5

$2.2

$2.2

$2.2

$4.5

$4.5

$2.3
$5.1

$4.6

$7.3

$2.9
$2.9

$2.9

$2.9
$2.9
$4.4

MTN DEW

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE
AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE

BRISK DRAGON PARADISE
SPARKLING ICED TEA

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
WILD STRAWBERRY FREEZE
LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
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$2.9
$2.9

$4.4
$2.4
$2.4

$2.9

$4.4
$2.9
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PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

$2.9
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Taco Bell

1016 Bill Tuck Hwy, South Boston
[-24592, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-23:29
Tuesday 07:00-23:29
Wednesday 07:00-23:29
Thursday 07:00-23:29
Friday 07:00-23:29
Saturday 07:00-23:29
Sunday 07:00-23:29
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